
Co-Opted Representatives 

Dave Bache 

 

Chair 

 

12/03/2020—11/03/2024 

 

dbache@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Headteacher 

Natasha Singleton 

 

Headteacher 

 

01/05/2016—01/09/2050 

 

singletonn@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Co-Opted Representatives 

Beth Mokrini 

 

Maternity Leave 

Oct 22-Oct 23 

 

06/07/2020—05/07/2024 

 

bmokrini@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Co-Opted Representatives 

Mary Cooper 

  

10/03/2022—09/03/2026 

 

mcooper@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Co-Opted Representatives 

Neil Platts 

  

12/03/2020—11/03/2024 

 

nplatts@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Co-Opted Representatives 

Dean Person 

 

 

 

23/06/2022—22/06/2026 

 

dpearson@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Co-Opted Representatives 

Sadie Procter 

 

Maternity Leave 

Jan 23—Jan 24  

 

08/10/2020—07/10/2024 

 

procters@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

LA Representatives 

Paul Truswell 

  

25/06/2020—24/06/2024 

 

ptruswell@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Parent Representatives 

Victoria Kirkland 

  

11/11/2021—10/11/2025 

 

vkirkland@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Parent Representatives 

 

  

Vacancy 

 

 

Partnership Governor 

 

  

Vacancy 

 

 

Partnership Governor 

Peter Olver 

  

08/10/2020—07/10/2024 

 

polver@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Staff Governor Representative 

Lydia Jessop 

Maternity Leave 

Jan 23—Jan 24 

 

08/10/2020—07/10/2024 

 

jessopl@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Associate Member 

Mandy Belt 

   

beltm@clapgateprimaryschool.org 

Clerk 

 

 

Clerk 

  

 All Governors are appointed by the full Governing body. 


